1: 8:00 AM [11/13] - Mens Collegiate 8+
(MC8+)

OFFICIAL Final
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Competitor

UCLAA
Los Angeles, University of California

OCCA
Orange Coast College

UCLAB
Los Angeles, University of California

0CCB
Orange Coast College

occc
Orange Coast College

LMUA
Loyola Marymount University

UCIA
Irvine, University of California

UCLAC
Los Angeles, University of California

LBSU A
Long Beach State University

occD
Orange Coast College

LMU B
Loyola Marymount University

SDSUA
San Diego State University

UCLAD
Los Angeles, University of California
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17

Start
Finish
Total
0.0

13:20.5
13:20.5

20.0
13:42.4
13:22.4

40.0
14:16.8
13:36.8

1:00.0
14:50.9
13:50.9

3:00.0
16:59.8
13:59.8

1:40.0
15:47.9
14:07.9

1:20.0
15:42.3
14:22.3

2:40.0
17:20.2
14:40.2

2:00.0
16:48.6
14:48.6

5:00.0
20:04.5
15:04.5

3:20.0
18:42.4
15:22.4

2:20.0
17:55.9
15:35.9

5:20.0
20:59.7
15:39.7

+-

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

Total

13:20.5

13:22.4

13:36.8

13:50.9

13:59.8

14:07.9

14:22.3

14:40.2

14:48.6

15:04.5

15:22.4

15:35.9

15:39.7

Latest

Results

2: 8:05 AM [11/13] - Womens Collegiate 8+

(WC8+)

OFFICIAL Final

Competitor #

1 OCCA 13
Orange Coast College

2 UCIA 12
Irvine, University of California

3 occB 14
Orange Coast College

4 LBSUA 15
Long Beach State University

Sunday 11/13

Start List

Start
Finish
Total
4:00.0

19:26.0
15:26.0

3:40.0
19:37.6
15:57.6

4:20.0
22:02.4
17:42.4

4:40.0
23:43.3
19:03.3

+-

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

Total

15:26.0

15:57.6

17:42.4

19:03.3


https://clockcaster.com/e/41
https://clockcaster.com/e/41/startlist

