## 1: 8:00 AM [11/13] - Mens Collegiate 8+ (MC8+)

## **OFFICIAL** Final

			Start		
	Competitor	#	Finish Total	+/-	Total
1	<b>UCLA A</b> Los Angeles, University of California	1	0.0 13:20.5 13:20.5	+0.0	13:20.5
2	<b>OCC A</b> Orange Coast College	2	20.0 13:42.4 13:22.4	+0.0	13:22.4
3	UCLA B Los Angeles, University of California	3	40.0 14:16.8 13:36.8	+0.0	13:36.8
4	OCC B Orange Coast College	4	1:00.0 14:50.9 13:50.9	+0.0	13:50.9
5	<b>OCC C</b> Orange Coast College	10	3:00.0 16:59.8 13:59.8	+0.0	13:59.8
6	<b>LMU A</b> Loyola Marymount University	6	1:40.0 15:47.9 14:07.9	+0.0	14:07.9
7	<b>UCI A</b> Irvine, University of California	5	1:20.0 15:42.3 14:22.3	+0.0	14:22.3
8	UCLA C Los Angeles, University of California	9	2:40.0 17:20.2 14:40.2	+0.0	14:40.2
9	<b>LBSU A</b> Long Beach State University	7	2:00.0 16:48.6 14:48.6	+0.0	14:48.6
10	<b>OCC D</b> Orange Coast College	16	5:00.0 20:04.5 15:04.5	+0.0	15:04.5
11	<b>LMU B</b> Loyola Marymount University	11	3:20.0 18:42.4 15:22.4	+0.0	15:22.4
12	<b>SDSU A</b> San Diego State University	8	2:20.0 17:55.9 15:35.9	+0.0	15:35.9
13	<b>UCLA D</b> Los Angeles, University of California	17	5:20.0 20:59.7 15:39.7	+0.0	15:39.7

## 2: 8:05 AM [11/13] - Womens Collegiate 8+ (WC8+)

**OFFICIAL** Final

	Competitor	F	inish otal	+/-	Total
1	<b>OCC A</b> Orange Coast College	1	:00.0 9:26.0 5:26.0	+0.0	15:26.0
2	<b>UCI A</b> Irvine, University of California	1	8:40.0 9:37.6 5:57.6	+0.0	15:57.6
3	OCC B Orange Coast College	2	22:02.4 7:42.4	+0.0	17:42.4
4	<b>LBSU A</b> Long Beach State University	2	40.0 3:43.3 9:03.3	+0.0	19:03.3

Results Start List

Latest

Sunday 11/13